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Saia microswitches
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V4N
V4N
Characteristics
sealed (IP67)
solder, 2.8 mm faston and PCB terminals
pre-wired option
Rating 250 VAC, 5 A
Dimensions (mm)
20
10.3
6.4
Actuator
plunger
plain levers
roller levers
simulated roller lever/cam follower
Approvals
UL, CSA, ENEC
Preferred Range
Ordering Reference Actuating Force
Sealing
Operating pos.
Terminal
Circuit
Actuator
Contacts
Electrical rating
(N)
(ozf)
(mm)
(in)
V4NT7UL 1,40
5,0
IP40
8,40
0,33
Solder
CO
Plain plunger
Ag
250 VAC, 5 A
V4NST7UL 2,50
9,0
IP67
8,40
0,33
Solder
CO
Plain plunger
Ag
250 VAC, 5 A
V4NSUL 2,50
9,0
IP67
8,40
0,33
Pre-wired
CO
Plain plunger
Ag
250 VAC, 5 A
V4NT7Y1UL 0,50
1,8
IP40
10,7
0,42
Solder
CO
Straight lever
Ag
250 VAC, 5 A
V4NST7Y1UL 0,90
3,2
IP67
10,6
0,42
Solder
CO
Straight lever
Ag
250 VAC, 5 A
V4NSY1UL 0,90
3,2
IP67
10,6
0,42
Pre-wired
CO
Straight lever
Ag
250 VAC, 5 A
V4NT7YRUL 0,50
1,8
IP40
15,7
0,62
Solder
CO
Roller lever
Ag
250 VAC, 5 A
V4NST7YRUL 0,90
3,2
IP67
15,6
0,62
Solder
CO
Roller lever
Ag
250 VAC, 5 A
V4NSYRUL 0,90
3,2
IP67
15,6
0,62
Pre-wired
CO
Roller lever
Ag
250 VAC, 5 A
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List of Unclassifed Man...	
V4NT7UL
	


105Kb / 4P	   Snap-action Microswitches

	
V4NT7Y1UL
	


105Kb / 4P	   Snap-action Microswitches

	
V4NT7YRUL
	


105Kb / 4P	   Snap-action Microswitches
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Marl International Limi...	
511-501-2112
	


432Kb / 5P	   Sealed to IP67

	
533-105-6307
	


255Kb / 4P	   Sealed to IP67

	
603-301-04
	


464Kb / 4P	   Sealed to IP67

	
514-105-21
	


373Kb / 4P	   Sealed to IP67

	
531-501-6312
	


317Kb / 5P	   Sealed to IP67

	

List of Unclassifed Man...	
3105C
	


628Kb / 1P	   IP67 Sealed Toggle Switches

	
3305C
	


565Kb / 1P	   IP67 Sealed Toggle Switches

	
3005C
	


558Kb / 1P	   IP67 Sealed Toggle Switches

	

Lorlin Electronics Ltd.	
WRL
	


649Kb / 1P	   WRL IP66/IP67 SEALED LOCK SWITCH

	
CKS
	


955Kb / 4P	   CKS IP66/IP67 SEALED ROTARY SWITCH
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